
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:15 A  TuS Saxonia… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 7 9 11 6 10

25

12 13 25 Auszeit

Ende
13:42 B  TV Gronau R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
16 7 8 17 9 13

8

╳ 6 8 Auszeit

8:20

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:45 B  TV Gronau S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 8 17 9 13 16

4

0 1 2 4 Auszeit

2:13
4:23

Ende
13:59 A  TuS Saxonia… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 2 7 9 11 6

25

╳ 7 8 19 25 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:02 A  TuS Saxonia… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 7 9 11 6 10

25

1
23

3
25

6 10 14 18 Auszeit

Ende
14:18 B  TV Gronau R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
16 7 8 17 9 13

9

╳

8
1
9

2 4 6 7 Auszeit

6:13
8:22

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 13 Männer
Männer

A  TuS Saxonia Münster III vs. TV Gronau B
Spiel 14 02.10.2022 13:15 Uhr

Mosaikschule
48161 Münster 
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A  TuS Saxonia… 7/14
2 Flockert, Jakob X
5 Sajonz, Michael
6 Reichelt, Jonas X
7 Klumpe, Damian X
9 Becker, Mike Pascal X

10 Koormann, Joscha X
11 Wegemann, Daniel X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle

CT Malyga, Miriam E
T Sajonz, Michael E

C

B  TV Gronau 8/14
3 Heegemann, Niklas
4 Biharie, Rafael Beto
7 Mohnke, Jann-Erik X
8 Lütke Wissing, Max X
9 Schmidt, Fabian X

13 Schmidt, Dominik X
16 Hirschfeld, Justin X
17 Brügger, Nico X
B  Libero
4 Biharie, Rafael Beto
B  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  TuS Saxonia… TV Gronau B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 27 8 0 0 1
0 0 1 25 2 14 4 0 0 2
0 0 1 25 3 16 9 0 0 2

4
5

0 0 3 75 57 21 0 0 5
Start: 13:15 Ende: 14:18 Dauer: 1:03

Sieger: TuS Saxonia Münster III

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Marten, Peters 1
2 Robin, Ruhe 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Alexander, Schulz 4

Assist. Luca, Steller
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